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Medallists in the Women’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Singles Italy 
Helga di Benedetto 

Turkey 
Ebru Ozogluuntur 

Malta 
Sue Abela 

Doubles 
Malta 
Sue Abela 
Tiziana Carannante 

Turkey 
Ebru Ozogluuntur 
Adile Michajlow 

Italy 
Helga di Benedetto 
Fausta Regali 

All Event Malta 
Sue Abela 

Italy 
Helga di Benedetto 

Malta 
Tiziana Carannante 

Masters Cyprus 
Myria Kastori 

Italy 
Fausta Regali 

Italy 
Helga di Benedetto 
 
Malta 
Sue Abela 

 
 

Medallists in the Men’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Singles Malta 
Justin Scicluna 

Slovenia 
Anze Grabrijan 

Italy 
Francesco Bellomonte 

Doubles 
France 
Julien Sermand 
Nicolas Marchand 

Italy 
Francesco Bellomonte 
Mauricio Celli 

Spain 
Paco Rodriguez 
Javier Moreno 

All Event Slovenia 
Anze Grabrijan 

Turkey 
Habib Dogan 

Italy 
Mauricio Celli 

Masters Turkey 
Tolga Sismanogullar 

Greece 
Ioannis Maroussis 

Croatia 
Mise Mrkonjic 
 
Malta 
Justin Caruana Scicluna 
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Medallists in the Mixed Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Greece 
Alexandra Zormpa 
Ioannis Maroussis 

Slovenia 
Maja Debenec 
Anze Grabrijan 

Malta 
Sue Abela 
Justin Scicluna 

Team of Four 

Italy 
Helga di Benedetto 
Fausta Regali 
Francesco Bellomonte 
Mauricio Celli 

Turkey 
Ebru Ozogluuntur 
Adile Michajlow 
Habib Dogan 
Tolga Sismanogullar 

Malta 
Sue Abela 
Tiziana Carannante 
Rankin Luk Camilleri 
Justin Caruana Scicluna 

 
 

Medal Tally 

Federation Gold Silver Bronze 

Malta 3 0 6 

Italy 2 3 4 

Turkey 1 4 0 

Slovenia 1 2 0 

Greece 1 1 0 

Cyprus 1 0 0 

France 1 0 0 

Croatia 0 0 1 

Spain 0 0 1 

 


